
Name Organization Email Address
Jason Davison Catholic University DavisonJ@cua.edu
Michelle Kokolis UMD Environmental Finance Center mkokolis@umd.edu
Jimmy Kehs Tetra Tech jimmy.kehs@tetratech.com
Erin Garnass-Holmes Urban Waters Federal Partnership eholmes@cleanwater.org
Robbie O'Donnell Anacostia Riverkeepr robbie@anacostiariverkeeper
Uwe Brandes Georgetown University uwe.brandes@georgetown.edu
Mary Roman AECOM Mary.E.Roman@AECOM.com
Debasmita Patra University of Maryland dpatra@umd.edu
Raed EL-Farhan Weston & Sampson Engineers Elfarhan.Raed@wseinc.com
Joe Berg Biohabitats jberg@biohabitats.com
Kristen Coveleski Inter-Fluve kcoveleski@interfluve.com
Ariel Trahan Anacostia Watershed Society atrahan@anacostiaws.org
Brian Bernstein Straughan Environmental bbernstein@straughanenvironmental.com
Varun Gupta Morgan State University vagup1@morgan.edu
Jen Cotting UMD Environmental Finance Center jcotting@umd.edu
Kristen Jenkins Tetra Tech kristen.jenkins@tetratech.com
Jamie Alberti Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay jalberti@allianceforthebay.org
Gordon Chaffin Street Justice News gchaffin@streetjustice.news
Steve Saari DOEE steve.saari@dc.gov
Mark Southerland Tetra Tech mark.southerland@tetratech.com
Masoud Negahban-Azar University of Maryland mnazar@umd.edu
Nirali Desai Arcadis nirali.desai@arcadis.com
Ankita Mandelia Sierra Club DC Chapter AJMandelia@gmail.com
David Lantz Smith Group david.lantz@smithgroup.com
Merrill St. Leger Smith Group merrill.stleger@smithgroup.com
Elizabeth Gearin UDC elizabeth.gearin@udc.edu
Ravi Damera AECOM ravi.damera@aecom.com
Anna LaCombe Sierra Club DC Chapter annalacombe2@gmail.com
A.J. Calbert National Children's Museum acalbert@nationalchildrensmuseum.org
Abby Brokaw Student Conservation Assoc abrokaw@thesca.org
Neil Weinsten LID Center nweinstein@lidcenter.org
Dennis Chestnut dchestnut.chestnut@gmail.com
Rebecca Stack Design Green LLC rcstack@designgreenllc.com
Malik Lang Faunteroy Community Enrichment Center langm@faunteroycenter.org
Chris Papp Bradley Site Design cpapp@bradleysitedesign.com
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